
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross

Par 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 72

Hdcp 14 2 10 6 18 4 16 8 12 3 15 5 17 13 9 7 1 11

1st FLIGHT Points

 Melnyk, Brian 4 5 2 5 5 5 3 6 4 6 3 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 75 7 68$95.00 5,000
 Nunez, Sean 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 73 3 70$60.00 3,250
 Rudi, Erik 4 4 3 7 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 6 4 4 74 4 70$60.00 3,250
 Moreland, Gavin 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 72 1 71$45.00 2,500
 Bolanos, Tom 4 4 4 6 4 6 2 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 76 2 74$35.00 2,250
 Holzmeister, Michael 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 4 3 6 4 4 76 1 75 2,000
 Zaskoda, Scott 4 4 4 6 4 5 3 5 6 4 3 4 3 5 6 7 6 6 85 8 77 1,875
 Alvers, Matt 5 4 4 9 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 6 3 4 6 5 86 8 78 1,875
 McGuire, Dave 4 5 5 5 4 4 3 5 6 5 3 7 6 5 3 5 6 5 86 8 78 1,875
 Nunez, Eddie 4 5 3 6 7 4 3 9 5 5 4 4 4 7 3 5 5 4 87 3 84 1,875
 Rush, James 6 5 5 4 4 4 4 6 8 7 4 5 5 6 3 5 6 5 92 5 87 1,800

2nd FLIGHT

 Ju, Azure (AJ) 4 4 4 6 4 5 2 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 76 9 67$95.00 5,000
 Rodriguez, Jorge 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 5 8 4 7 4 4 3 5 6 5 81 13 68$65.00 3,500
 Johnson, Josh 5 4 3 6 4 5 4 8 4 5 3 4 6 4 3 5 5 4 82 11 71$50.00 2,750
 Maldonado, Juan 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 6 4 5 3 6 4 5 4 6 5 4 80 9 71$50.00 2,750
 Grimes, Corey 3 4 4 7 6 5 4 4 4 7 3 5 5 4 3 8 5 6 87 13 74$17.50 2,175
 Johnson, Joe 4 5 2 6 5 4 4 4 4 5 7 4 5 5 4 5 7 5 85 11 74$8.75 2,175
 Lindquist, Bill 5 5 3 7 4 4 5 6 7 6 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 86 10 76 1,875
 Wilkinson, Jeremy 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 6 5 6 3 6 5 7 5 5 5 4 89 13 76 1,875
 Ly, Szucceed 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 8 4 4 6 6 5 4 86 10 76 1,875
 Rodriguez, Ruben 4 6 5 6 4 5 2 6 5 5 3 5 5 6 3 8 6 6 90 13 77 1,875
 Hogarty, Mike 5 5 7 6 4 4 3 6 6 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 7 91 13 78 1,800
 Peterson, Ezra 7 4 3 7 4 4 4 7 5 5 3 7 5 10 4 6 5 5 95 11 84 1,800
 Preece, Scott 4 5 4 7 10 4 5 6 7 5 7 7 4 8 4 5 8 5 105 13 92 1,800

3rd FLIGHT

 Halgren, Bruce 4 4 4 7 5 5 2 6 6 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 5 4 81 18 63$95.00 5,000
 Toombs, Chris 5 4 4 5 5 4 3 6 5 6 6 6 4 7 4 6 4 4 88 18 70$65.00 3,500
 Loughmiller, Greg 4 4 3 9 6 4 4 5 5 7 5 6 4 4 4 6 4 4 88 16 72$50.00 2,750
 Booth, Joe 5 6 3 7 3 5 3 5 6 4 3 6 6 7 4 5 5 6 89 17 72$50.00 2,750
 Cole, Paul 5 6 3 6 5 5 4 7 6 5 2 6 3 5 5 6 4 4 87 14 73$35.00 2,250
 Peck, Ken 6 5 4 10 5 5 3 7 5 4 3 5 4 6 4 6 5 5 92 17 75 2,000
 Weide, Troy 4 3 3 10 7 4 7 8 6 5 3 7 4 4 4 5 4 5 93 17 76 1,875
 Alderman, Tod 5 5 4 8 5 5 3 7 5 5 3 7 4 5 5 5 5 5 91 15 76 1,875
 Cearley, Mike 4 6 4 6 5 7 5 6 5 6 4 5 4 6 5 6 4 9 97 18 79 1,875
 Minevitz, Ned 4 6 4 8 7 4 4 6 5 6 3 5 5 8 3 6 5 5 94 14 80 1,875
 Nardecchia, David 5 5 4 6 10 6 4 10 8 7 3 5 6 7 4 6 5 5 106 18 88 1,800
 Jones, Philip 5 7 4 9 5 5 4 6 6 5 3 5 5 5 6 9 7 7 103 15 88 1,800

Thu, Nov 21

Hcp

CTGA

TERAVISTA   *    MEDAL PLAY

Net Amount



4th FLIGHT

 Westbrook, Randall 6 5 4 5 4 6 5 9 8 5 4 4 4 6 7 5 4 4 95 28 67$95.00 5,000
 Johnson, Doug 4 5 5 6 4 5 3 7 4 7 4 4 4 6 3 7 6 5 89 20 69$32.50 3,500
 Blalock, Ken 5 5 3 6 4 5 3 8 6 5 3 5 6 6 3 7 5 5 90 20 70$55.00 3,000
 Jones, Jeff 5 5 4 8 4 5 4 7 6 5 4 5 6 5 3 5 6 4 91 20 71$26.50 2,250
 Logue, Ryan 4 5 4 6 7 6 3 7 5 7 3 3 8 6 3 5 4 4 90 19 71$26.50 2,250
 Garcia, Ronnie 4 5 4 6 4 5 3 8 7 6 3 6 4 7 5 5 4 4 90 19 71$13.00 2,250
 Givens, Carl 5 5 4 8 6 4 6 7 5 5 5 5 4 7 5 8 4 3 96 20 76 1,875
 Carrillo, Dominique 5 7 4 8 5 6 3 9 8 8 3 5 6 7 5 9 5 6 109 28 81 1,875
 Cervantes, John 5 7 5 5 7 5 5 8 7 5 4 7 6 4 4 6 6 5 101 19 82 1,875
 Garcia, Pete 4 6 4 8 6 5 3 9 8 5 5 5 6 5 4 10 7 6 106 23 83 1,837
 McCarty, Paul 4 5 3 9 4 6 5 8 7 5 3 6 8 4 4 6 7 8 102 19 83 1,837
 Peloquin, Roger 7 4 3 8 7 6 3 10 6 6 4 8 5 5 5 6 4 8 105 21 84 1,800
 Ancira, David 4 6 4 10 6 8 3 9 7 10 8 8 9 9 4 9 6 9 129 30 99 1,800

# 3  

# 15 

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Alvers, Matt 5 4 4 9 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 6 3 4 6 5

 Bolanos, Tom 4 4 4 6 4 6 2 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 3
 Grimes, Corey 3 4 4 7 6 5 4 4 4 7 3 5 5 4 3 8 5 6

 Hogarty, Mike 5 5 7 6 4 4 3 6 6 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 7

 Holzmeister, Michael 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 4 3 6 4 4

 Johnson, Joe 4 5 2 6 5 4 4 4 4 5 7 4 5 5 4 5 7 5

 Johnson, Josh 5 4 3 6 4 5 4 8 4 5 3 4 6 4 3 5 5 4

 Ju, Azure (AJ) 4 4 4 6 4 5 2 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 5 4

 Lindquist, Bill 5 5 3 7 4 4 5 6 7 6 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 5

 Ly, Szucceed 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 8 4 4 6 6 5 4

 Maldonado, Juan 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 6 4 5 3 6 4 5 4 6 5 4

 McGuire, Dave 4 5 5 5 4 4 3 5 6 5 3 7 6 5 3 5 6 5

 Melnyk, Brian 4 5 2 5 5 5 3 6 4 6 3 4 5 4 2 4 4 4

 Moreland, Gavin 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 4

 Nunez, Eddie 4 5 3 6 7 4 3 9 5 5 4 4 4 7 3 5 5 4

 Nunez, Sean 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 4

 Peterson, Ezra 7 4 3 7 4 4 4 7 5 5 3 7 5 10 4 6 5 5

 Preece, Scott 4 5 4 7 10 4 5 6 7 5 7 7 4 8 4 5 8 5

 Rodriguez, Jorge 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 5 8 4 7 4 4 3 5 6 5

 Rodriguez, Ruben 4 6 5 6 4 52 6 5 5 3 5 5 6 3 8 6 6

 Rudi, Erik 4 4 3 7 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 6 4 4

 Rush, James 6 5 5 4 4 4 4 6 8 7 4 5 5 6 3 5 6 5

 Wilkinson, Jeremy 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 6 5 6 3 6 5 7 5 5 5 4

 Zaskoda, Scott 4 4 4 6 4 5 3 5 6 4 3 43 5 6 7 6 6

$20.00

$20.00

$70.00

$50.00

$30.00

$20.00

1st Trash Flight

Brian Melnyk N/A # 7  Dominique Carrillo 7' 4"

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00

1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight

Brian Melnyk 15' 10" # 11 Paul Cole

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

$30.00

Amount

5' 0"



Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Alderman, Tod 5 5 4 8 5 5 3 7 5 5 3 7 4 5 5 5 5 5

 Ancira, David 4 6 4 10 6 8 3 9 7 10 8 8 9 9 4 9 6 9

 Blalock, Ken 5 5 3 6 4 5 3 8 6 5 3 5 6 6 3 7 5 5

 Booth, Joe 5 6 3 7 3 5 3 5 6 4 3 6 6 7 4 5 5 6

 Carrillo, Dominique 5 7 4 8 5 6 3 9 8 8 3 5 6 7 5 9 5 6

 Cearley, Mike 4 6 4 6 5 7 5 6 5 6 4 5 4 6 5 6 4 9

 Cervantes, John 5 7 5 5 7 5 5 8 7 5 4 7 6 4 4 6 6 5

 Cole, Paul 5 6 3 6 5 5 4 7 6 5 2 6 3 5 5 6 4 4

 Garcia, Pete 4 6 4 8 6 5 3 9 8 5 5 5 6 5 4 10 7 6

 Garcia, Ronnie 4 5 4 6 4 5 3 8 7 6 3 6 4 7 5 5 4 4

 Givens, Carl 5 5 4 8 6 4 6 7 5 5 5 5 4 7 5 8 43
 Halgren, Bruce 4 4 4 7 5 5 2 6 6 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 5 4

 Johnson, Doug 4 5 5 6 4 5 3 74 7 4 4 4 6 3 7 6 5

 Jones, Jeff 5 5 4 8 4 5 4 7 6 5 4 5 6 5 3 5 6 4

 Jones, Philip 5 7 4 9 5 5 4 6 6 5 3 5 5 5 6 9 7 7

 Logue, Ryan 4 5 4 6 7 6 3 7 5 7 33 8 6 3 5 4 4

 Loughmiller, Greg 4 4 3 9 6 4 4 5 5 7 5 6 4 4 4 6 4 4

 McCarty, Paul 4 5 3 9 4 6 5 8 7 5 3 6 8 4 4 6 7 8

 Minevitz, Ned 4 6 4 8 7 4 4 6 5 6 3 5 5 8 3 6 5 5

 Nardecchia, David 5 5 4 6 10 6 4 10 8 7 3 5 6 7 4 6 5 5

 Peck, Ken 6 5 4 10 5 5 3 7 5 4 3 5 4 6 4 6 5 5

 Peloquin, Roger 7 4 3 8 7 6 3 10 6 6 4 8 5 5 5 6 4 8

 Toombs, Chris 5 4 4 5 5 4 3 6 5 6 6 6 4 7 4 6 4 4

 Weide, Troy 4 3 3 10 7 4 7 8 6 5 3 7 4 4 4 5 4 5

 Westbrook, Randall 6 5 4 5 4 6 5 9 8 5 4 4 4 6 7 5 4 4

$15.00

$15.00

2nd Trash Flight
Amount

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$150.00


